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201409220002
96460

09/22/2014
11:39:05

NRZ
MORTGAGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201409220002
96470

09/22/2014
11:39:06

NRZ
MORTGAGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2014 1

Legacy #:2002-
13676 Instr
#:20020322000
136761

Other:SEE
INST

201409220002
96510

09/22/2014
11:44:20

NRZ
MORTGAGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20020514000
226750

201409220002
96520

09/22/2014
11:44:21

NRZ
MORTGAGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2014 1

Instr
#:20020514000
226750


