Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/09; Name= NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409220002 96460	09/22/2014 11:39:05	NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST
201409220002 96470	09/22/2014 11:39:06	NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2014 1					Legacy #:2002- 13676 Instr #:20020322000 136761	Other:SEE INST
201409220002 96510	09/22/2014 11:44:20	NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON					Instr #:20020514000 226750	
201409220002 96520	09/22/2014 11:44:21	NRZ MORTGAGE HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2014 1					Instr #:20020514000 226750	